Hackney Carriage Authorised Maximum Fares from 7 January 2013



Fares for time and distance

Standard Charges	
If the distance does not exceed 0.55 mile for the whole distance	£2.90
If the distance exceeds 0.55 miles:	
• for the first 0.55 miles	£2.90
 for each subsequent 155 yards or incomplete part thereof 	£0.20
Waiting time	
For each period of 20 seconds or part thereof	£0.10
Extra Charges	
 for hiring beginning between 00:00 hours and 06:00 hours on any day 	
 at any time on a bank or public holiday except Christmas Day 	50% of the above
 between 18:00 and 24:00 hours on Christmas Eve 	iato iaro
 between 18:00 and 24:00 hours on New Year's Eve 	
For hiring beginning at any time on Christmas Day or Easter Sunday	100% of the above rate fare
For hiring's on Saturdays & Sundays per fare beginning between 06:00 hours and 24:00 hours	£0.50 surcharge on each fare
For the carriage of more than four passengers up to the maximum capacity of the carriage	50% of the above rate fare
Vehicle spoilage charge	£100
Any Congestion Charges, Road Tolls or Car Parking charges, of a passengers instruction may be added to the fare	incurred as a result

Issued by The Licensing Department, Tonbridge & Malling Borough Council Telephone 01732 876368, Email: <u>licensing.services@tmbc.gov.uk</u>